27 WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
ZFM
                                       DIGITAL MASS FLOW METER                                                        ZFM
28WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
Design Features
  Multi-gas/Multi-range functionality up to 8 bar (currently for 6 gases).
  Full scale covered flow ranges from 3.125 sml/min to 10 sL/min are available in seven models.

1.00 (25.4 mm)
1.00
(25.4 mm)
4.69
(119.0 mm)
4.81
(122.2 mm)
                                                                                                                 DIGITAL MASS FLOW METER ZFM
NOTE: Aalborg® reserves the right to change designs and dimensions at its sole discretion at any time without notice. For certified
           dimensions please contact Aalborg®.
31 WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
  TABLE 18 - ZFM ACCESSORY’S
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION
POWER SUPPLIES
PS-ZFM-110NA-4 ZFM power supply  110VAC North America plug 24 vdc with DC jack power adapter.
PS-ZFM-230EU-4 ZFM power supply  230VAC Europe plug 24Vdc with DC jack power adapter.
PS-ZFM-240UK-4 ZFM power supply  240VAC U.K. plug 24Vdc with DC jack power adapter.
PS-ZFM-240AU-4 ZFM power supply  240VAC Australia plug 24Vdc with DC jack power adapter.
 CABLES
ZFM-APW-BX Adapter for ZFM DC Power DB9 M/F 2.1 mm DC jack in the box (for user supplied power supply).
CSM9MF-5 Shielded cable D-Sub M/F 9 pins 5.0 feet long.
CSM9MF-10 Shielded cable D-Sub M/F 9 pins 10.0 feet long.
CSM9MF-15 Shielded cable D-Sub M/F 9 pins 15.0 feet long (recommended for 4-20 mA analog output option only).
CSM9MF-25 Shielded cable D-Sub M/F 9 pins 25.0 feet long (recommended for 4-20 mA analog output option only).
CSM9MF-50 Shielded cable D-Sub M/F 9 pins 50.0 feet long (recommended for 4-20 mA analog output option only).
KIT-ZFM-2.5FT
ZFM Electrical Connection Kit: 2.5 feet  M/F shielded  cable and screw terminal with cover for field termination
(included with each ZFM).
CBL-A232